SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR

HOLIDAY LIST 2024-25

Date Day Festival
09/04/2024 Tuesday Gudi padawa
11/04/2024 Thursday [d-ul-fitar
14/04/2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Namavi
21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
01/05/2024 Wednesday Maharashtra day
10/05/2024 Friday Akshay Tritiya
23/05/2024 Thursday Budhha Pournima
17/06/2024 Monday Bakri Eid
17/07/2024 Wednesday Mohhram
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day
16/08/2024 Friday Parsi New Year (Pateti)
19/08/2024 Monday Raksha bandhan
27/08/2024 Tuesday Gopal kala
03/09/2024 Tuesday Tanha Pola
07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
11/09/2024 Wednesday Gauri pujan (Mahalaxmi)
16/09/2024 Monday Eid-Milad
17/09/2024 Tuesday Anant Churdashi
01/10/2024 Tuesday Pitrumoksh Amavsya
02/10/2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
11/10/2024 Friday Navami
12/10/2024 Saturday Dusshera
14/10/2024 Monday Dhammachakra Pravartan Din

28/10/2024 To 09/11/2024

DIWALI VACATION
School Reopenson 11/11/2024(Monday)

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak jayanti
25/12/2024 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
3112/2024 and 01/01/2025 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY

School Reopens on 02/01/2025 (Thursday)

14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
26/01/2025 Sunday Republic day
19/02/2025 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti
26/02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
14/03/2025 Friday Holi
30/03/2025 Sunday Gudi Padwa
06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navmi
10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir jayanti
14/04 /2025 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday
30/04/2025 Wednesday Akshay Tritiya

** Eid dates may vary and few Holidays are subject to changes.




